
                 
   

 

               
   

 

               
   

 

   
   

   
 

 

     
 

       
   

 

 

       

     

   

     
     

     
       

     

     

     

       
     

     

   
   

        

       
         

       
     

     
     
     

                   
                         

 

   
 

FY23 Allocations and Proportionate Share across Title Programs in Maryland 

Local Education 
Agency (LEA) 

FY23 FY23 
Title I, Part A 
Allocation 

Title I, Part A 
Private School 
Proportionate 
Share* 

FY23 
Title I, Part C 
Allocation 

FY23 
Title I, Part C 
Private School 
Proportionate 
Share* 

FY23 FY23 
Title II, Part A 
Allocation 

Title II, Part A 
Private School 
Proportionate 
Share* 

FY23 
Title III, 
Part A 
Allocation 

FY23 
Title III, 
Equitable 
Service 
Share 

FY23 FY23 
Title IV, Part 
A Allocation 

Title IV, Part A 
Private School 
Proportionate 
Share* 

Allegany County 

Anne Arundel 
County 

$3,164,949 

$15,099,561 

$64,581,254 

$36,867,761 

$1,666,143 
$1,821,331 

$2,192,357 
$3,570,544 
$4,614,514 

$2,167,875 

$6,297,131 

$1,250,985 
$6,205,303 

$6,250,778 

$44,309 

$45,299 

$1,356,206 

$394,545 

$31,657 
$20,035 

$6,577 
$14,282 

$175,352 

$10,888 

$18,991.00 

5004 
$23,045.40 

$25,003.00 

$357,755 

$1,889,121 

$33,945 

$125,027 $909,014 

$249,752 

$1,248,589 

$25,643 

$45,731 

Baltimore City 

Baltimore County 

$4,742,001 

$4,157,520 

$332,012.08 

$485,636 

$980,560 

$1,236,750 
 

$1,757 $5,196,322 

$2,813,751 

$376,054.76 

$254,319 

Calvert County 
Caroline County 

Carroll County 
Cecil County 

$325,760 
$209,475 

$405,911 
$407,642 

$14,736 
$1,643 

$6,809 
$30,125.00 

$30,105 

$24,692 
$55,877 

$47,697 
$39,145 $110 

$138,987 
$142,698 

$95,053 
$255,330 

$6,287.00 
$1,126.00 

$1,760 
$18,869.00 

Charles County 

Dorchester County 

$659,303 

$253,236 

$124,663 

$24,330 

$368,288 

$172,470 

$16,818.23 

Frederick County 

Garrett County 

$874,043 

$104,796 

$19,614 

$1,439 

$386,153 $379,721 

$95,155 

$9,623.00 

$1,345 
Harford County $1,028,315 $53,861 $103,344 $496,108 $26,424 

Howard County 

TBD 
$93,335 

TBD 
$22,216 
$34,430 
$28,027 

$1,027,418 $53,822.00 $479,018 $454,630 $17,904.00 

Kent County 
Montgomery 
County 

$666,448 
$35,899,352 

$52,036,096 

$959,310 
$3,333,385 
$1,767,425 
$1,110,800 
$8,607,554 
$7,006,686 
$2,177,710 

$466,692 

$676,469 

$78,966 
$3,542,103 $180,160 $3,477,909 

 
$46,954 

$51,695 
$2,867,433 $180,654 

Prince George’s 
County 
Queen Anne’s 
St. Mary’s County 
Somerset County 
Talbot County 
Washington 
Wicomico County 
Worcester County 

$4,151,204 

$152,830 
$436,230 
$160,757 
$148,185 
$827,005 
$659,554 
$237,138 

$211,294 

$1,812.00 
$39,327 

$9,053 
$59,824.00 
$48,497.00 
$7,950.59 

$3,630,756 
 

$43,000 
$40,591 
$13,732 
$68,293 
$73,954 

$160,074 
$16,260 

$37,008 

$2,047.00 

$3,652,245 

$68,262 
$266,178 
$141,124 
$80,733 

$611,518 
$560,118 
$139,940 

$252,039.00 

$2,083.00 
$23,998 

$10,518 
$43,346.00 
$40,362.00 
$4,709.14 

*The private school proportionate share will come off the district allocation
Shaded boxes indicate LEA does not participate in a federal program or equitable services.
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