## FY23 Allocations and Proportionate Share across Title Programs in Maryland

Local Education	FY23	FY23	FY23	FY23	FY23	FY23	FY23	FY23	FY23	FY23
Agency (LEA)	Title I, Part A	Title I, Part A	Title I, Part C	Title I, Part C	Title II, Part A	Title II, Part A	Title III,	Title III,	Title IV, Part	Title IV, Part A
	Allocation	Private School	Allocation	Private School	Allocation	Private School	Part A	Equitable	A Allocation	Private School
		Proportionate		Proportionate		Proportionate	Allocation	Service		Proportionate
		Share*		Share*		Share*		Share		Share*
Allegany County	\$3,164,949	\$44,309			\$357,755	\$33,945			\$249,752	\$25,643
Anne Arundel County	\$15,099,561	\$45,299			\$1,889,121	\$125,027	\$909,014		\$1,248,589	\$45,731
, Baltimore City	\$64,581,254	\$1,356,206			\$4,742,001	\$332,012.08	\$980,560	\$1,757	\$5,196,322	\$376,054.76
Baltimore County	\$36,867,761	\$394,545			\$4,157,520	\$485,636	\$1,236,750		\$2,813,751	\$254,319
Calvert County	\$1,666,143	\$31,657			\$325,760	\$14,736	\$24,692		\$138,987	\$6,287.00
Caroline County	\$1,821,331	\$20,035			\$209,475	\$1,643	\$55,877		\$142,698	\$1,126.00
Carroll County	\$2,192,357	\$6,577			\$405,911	\$6,809	\$47,697		\$95,053	\$1,760
Cecil County	\$3,570,544	\$14,282			\$407,642	\$30,125.00	\$39,145	\$110	\$255,330	\$18,869.00
Charles County	\$4,614,514	\$175,352			\$659,303	\$30,105	\$124,663		\$368,288	\$16,818.23
Dorchester County	\$2,167,875	\$10,888			\$253,236		\$24,330		\$172,470	
Frederick County	\$6,297,131	\$18,991.00			\$874,043	\$19,614	\$386,153		\$379,721	\$9,623.00
Garrett County	\$1,250,985	5004			\$104,796	\$1,439			\$95,155	\$1,345
Harford County	\$6,205,303	\$23,045.40			\$1,028,315	\$53,861	\$103,344		\$496,108	\$26,424
Howard County	\$6,250,778	\$25,003.00			\$1,027,418	\$53,822.00	\$479,018		\$454,630	\$17,904.00
Kent County	\$666,448				\$78,966		_		\$51,695	
Montgomery	\$35,899,352	\$466,692			\$3,542,103		\$3,477,909	\$46,954		\$180,654
County Prince George's	\$52,036,096	\$676,469			\$4,151,204	\$211,294	\$3,630,756	\$37,008	\$3,652,245	\$252,039.00
County Queen Anne's	\$959,310		TBD		\$152,830	\$1,812.00	\$43,000		\$68,262	\$2,083.00
St. Mary's County	\$3,333,385	\$93,335			\$436,230			\$2,047.00		
Somerset County	\$1,767,425		TBD		\$160,757		\$13,732		\$141,124	
Talbot County	\$1,110,800	\$22,216			\$148,185		\$68,293		\$80,733	\$10,518
Washington	\$8,607,554				\$827,005		\$73,954		\$611,518	\$43,346.00
Wicomico County	\$7,006,686	\$28,027			\$659,554		\$160,074		\$560,118	\$40,362.00
Worcester County	\$2,177,710				\$237,138	\$7,950.59	\$16,260		\$139,940	\$4,709.14

\*The private school proportionate share will come off the district allocation

Shaded boxes indicate LEA does not participate in a federal program or equitable services.